
25% OFF! 
all CrookED Science workshops in Term 3 for all 


CATHOLIC SCHOOL TEACHERS  
using this promo code:

CSCrookEDT3

Primary 

• Science Experiments for Stage 3 Teachers – Thu 4 Nov (Term 4) *accredited*

• Science Experiments for Stage 2 Teachers – Fri 12 Nov (Term 4) *accredited*

• Science Experiments for Stage 1 Teachers – Thu 2 Dec (Term 4) *accredited*

• Science Experiments for Kindy Teachers – Fri 10 Dec (Term 4) *accredited*


Secondary 

• Theory for HSC Biology Teachers – Fri 20 Aug (Week 6)

• Theory for HSC Chemistry Teachers – Mon 30 Aug (Week 8) *accredited*

• Practicals & Depth Studies for HSC Biology Teachers – Fri 3 Sep (Week 8)

• Theory for HSC Extension Teachers – Mon 6 Sep (Week 9) *accredited*

• Theory for HSC Physics Teachers – Wed 8 Sep (Week 9) *accredited*

• Theory for HSC Investigating Teachers – Thu 9 Sep (Week 9) *accredited*

• Theory for HSC EES Teachers – Sat 11 Sep (Week 9)


Students 

• Extension Students - 2021 HSC Exam Prep – Thu 26 Aug, 3.30-5.30 (Week 7)

• Investigating Students - 2021 HSC Exam Prep – Thu 2 Sep, 3.30-5.30 (Week 8)

• Physics Students - 2021 HSC Exam Prep – Mon 6 Sep, 3.30-5.30 (Week 9)

• Biology Students - 2021 HSC Exam Prep – Thu 9 Sep, 3.30-5.30 (Week 9)

• Chemistry – 2021 HSC Exam Prep – Thu 23 Sep, 10am-12pm (Holidays) 
• Physics – 2021 HSC Exam Prep – Fri 24 Sep, 10am-12pm (Holidays) 
• Science Extension – 2021 HSC Exam Prep – Mon 27 Sep, 10-12 (Holidays) 
• Investigating Science – 2021 HSC Exam Prep – Tue 28 Sep, 10-12 (Holidays) 
• Biology – 2021 HSC Exam Prep – Wed 29 Sep, 10am-12pm (Holidays) 
• Earth & Env Sci – 2021 HSC Exam Prep – Thu 30 Sep, 10am-12pm (Holidays) 

Click on the the hyperlinks for details and registration, or visit crookedscience.com


https://3exp0411.eventbrite.com.au?discount=CSCrookEDT3
https://2exp1211.eventbrite.com.au?discount=CSCrookEDT3
https://1exp0212.eventbrite.com.au?discount=CSCrookEDT3
https://kexp1012.eventbrite.com.au?discount=CSCrookEDT3
https://bioth208.eventbrite.com.au?discount=CSCrookEDT3
https://chth308.eventbrite.com.au?discount=CSCrookEDT3
https://biopds39.eventbrite.com.au?discount=CSCrookEDT3
https://scixth69.eventbrite.com.au?discount=CSCrookEDT3
https://phth1289.eventbrite.com.au?discount=CSCrookEDT3
https://isth99.eventbrite.com.au?discount=CSCrookEDT3
https://eesth119.eventbrite.com.au?discount=CSCrookEDT3
https://scix2608.eventbrite.com.au?discount=CSCrookEDT3
https://isstu0209.eventbrite.com.au?discount=CSCrookEDT3
https://physstu69.eventbrite.com.au?discount=CSCrookEDT3
https://biostu0909.eventbrite.com.au?discount=CSCrookEDT3
https://chemstu239.eventbrite.com.au?discount=CSCrookEDT3
https://physstu2409.eventbrite.com.au?discount=CSCrookEDT3
https://scix2709.eventbrite.com.au?discount=CSCrookEDT3
https://isstu2809.eventbrite.com.au?discount=CSCrookEDT3
https://biostu2909.eventbrite.com.au?discount=CSCrookEDT3
https://eesstu309.eventbrite.com.au?discount=CSCrookEDT3
https://crookedscience.com/

